
                                          
                                         
 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

                                        Office of the Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No- I, Kunjaban, Agartala 
 

PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 04/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  19/ 04 /2018. 
 

 

 

S
L

.N
O

. 

Name of Work. Estimated Cost. 
Earnest 

Money. 

Time  for 

Completion. 

1. Draft NIT NO.167/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. Rs 14,09,344.00 Rs 14,093.00 3(Three) 

months. 

2. Draft NIT NO.168 /EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. Rs.6,43,110.00. Rs.6,431.00 2(Two) 

months. 

3. Draft NIT NO.169 /EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. Rs.4,30,105.00 Rs.4301.00 7(Seven) days. 

4. Draft NIT NO. 128/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. Rs.16,22,249.00 Rs.16,224.00 3(Three) 

months. 

 

The Last date and Time for receipt of application for issue of tender form is on 02/05/2018 

upto 4.00 PM & Last date of Issue of tender form is on 04/05/2018 upto 4.00 PM. And last 

date of dropping of tender form is on 08/05/2018 upto 3.00 PM. The tender will be opened on 

the same day at 3.30 PM if possible. 
 

 
For details please visit at Website: www.tenders.gov.in  and/or www.tripurainfo.com 

 
 

 Publication in 4  local daily  News  paper  
                                                                                       FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA                                                                                 

 

 

 
   (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

     Executive Engineer 

                                W.R. Division No. I,  

                                Kunjaban, Agartala 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

                                        Office of the Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No- I, Kunjaban, Agartala 
 

PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 04/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  19/ 04 /2018. 
 

 

 

The Executive Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala, West Tripura invites on 

behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’, sealed percentage rate tender (s) from enlisted Contractors/ Firms/ 

Agencies / of PWD / TTAADC in appropriate class and also from the Contractors registered in the 

appropriate class of MES, Railways, CPWD and other state PWD in Form 7(seven) upto 3.00 P.M on 

08-05-2018 for the following work. Tender may likely to be opened on the same day at 3.30P.M. if 

possible. 

  

S
L

.N
O

. 

 

 

 

 

           Name of Work. 

E
st

im
at

ed
 C

o
st

. 

E
ar

n
es

t 
M

o
n

ey
. 

 T
im

e 
 f

o
r 

C
o

m
p

le
ti

o
n

. 

L
as

t 
d

at
e 

&
 t

im
e 

  
  

  
  

fo
r 

re
ce

ip
t 

ap
p

li
ca

ti
o

n
 

fo
r 

is
su

e 
o
f 

te
n

d
er

 

fo
rm

. 

L
as

t 
d

at
e 

o
f 

is
su

e 
o
f 

te
n

d
er

 

fo
rm

. 

P
la

ce
 
o
f 

sa
le

 
o
f 

te
n

d
er

 

d
o

cu
m

en
ts

. 

1. FDR/Anti Erosion work along the bank of river 

Khowai for protection of Nayabari Village under 

Teliamura Block during the year 2018-19 under 

Teliamura W.R.Sub-Division/SH:-Bank 

revetment work by cement concrete 

block(Length=25.00) 

Draft NIT NO.167/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. R
s 

1
4

,0
9

,3
4
4

.0
0
 

R
s 

1
4

,0
9

3
.0

0
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
m

o
n
th

s.
 

 

U
p
to

:-
  

 0
2
-0

5
-2

0
1
8
 a

t 
4
.0

0
 P

.M
. 

 

 U
p

to
:-

 0
2
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
  

  
 t

o
  

  
0
4

-0
5
-2

0
1
8
  
at

 4
.0

0
 P

.M
. 

   O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

E
x

ec
u
ti

v
e 

E
n
g
in

ee
r,

 W
at

er
 R

es
o
u
rc

e 
D

iv
is

io
n
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 N

o
.1

, 
K

u
n
ja

b
an

, 
A

g
ar

ta
la

. 

 

2. Mtc.of right bank canal(KIP)/SH:-Providing RCC 

lining at Dinacherra C/D,D/S side,widening of 

banking surrounding ch.11,650m in/c repairing of 

main canal and branch at different stretches. 

Draft NIT NO.168 /EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. 

R
s.

6
,4

3
,1

1
0
.0

0
. 

R
s.

6
,4

3
1

.0
0
 

2
(T

w
o

)m
o
n
th

s.
 

3. FDR/Urgent flood damage repair at different 

locations under W.R.Sub-Division,Jirania,during 

the year 2018-19/SH:-Supply of flood fighting 

materials. 

Draft NIT NO.169 /EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. 

R
s.

4
,3

0
,1

0
5

.0
0
 

R
s.

4
3
0
1

.0
0
 

7
(S

ev
en

)d
ay

s.
 

4. SDRF/FDR in Diversion scheme at Ichalicherra 

under Khowai Block/SH:-Repairing of canal 

section at various stretches of Diversion scheme at 

Ichalicherra under Khowai block during the year 

2017-18.(2nd Call). 

Draft NIT NO. 128/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19. 

R
s.

1
6

,2
2

,2
4
9

.0
0
 

R
s.

1
6

,2
2

4
.0

0
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
m

o
n
th

s

. 

 

 

 

 

            (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

               Executive Engineer 

                                            W.R. Division No. I,  

                                                                                                                  Kunjaban, Agartala 

 



 

 

Contd..page/2 

 

 
Memo No. F-16(2)/EE/WRD-1/1553      Dated :- 19/04/2018 
 

1. The Chief Engineer, PWD (WR), Kunjaban, Agartala. 
2. The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Circle No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala / II – Kumarghat / III- Udaipur. 

3. The Director of Information, Tourism & Cultural Affairs, Agartala with request to arrange publication in 

4 (four) nos. local news papers. He is also requested to arrange publication the same through the website at 

www. tenders.gov.in & www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender  

Enclo:-7 (seven) No. extra copies and copy of the same on CD. 

4.The  Executive Engineer, Resource Division, Panchamukh, Agartala for information  please.   

5-9).The Assistant Engineer, W.R. Sub-Division, Mohanpur/Jirania/Teliamura/Khowai/AE/SD/Khowai 

Barrage, Chakmaghat.    

10-15).The Executive Engineer,W.R.Division No.II, Agartala/III, Udaipur/IV, Belonia/V-Kamalpur/ 

VI, Kailasahar / VII, Pecharthal. 

16-30) The Executive Engineer (PWD) Divin. No, I/ III/ V Agartala/ PWD, Mohanpur/ Jirania / Bishalghar 

Bisramgang/ Teliamura/ Kumarghat/ Southern Divin.No-I, Udaipur/ II Santirbazar/ III,Sonamura/ Ambasa 

Division/ Dharmanagar Division. 

31-40) The Executive Engineer,D.W.S. Division No.I/II, Agartala/ Kumarghat/ III, 

Udaipur/V,Ambasa/VI,Bishalghar./Kalyanpur /Kamalpur / Belonia 

41 All Tripura Contractors Association,Itorma,Sakuntala Road,4th floor, Agartala. 

42 Notice Board.  

43 Guard File. 

44 The Divisional Account’s Officer, W.R. Division No. I, Agartala.   

45 The Manager of Govt. Press, Agartala. 

46 The Officer in Charge, N.C.C P.S, Kunjaban, Agartala for information 

47. All Assistant Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala.                                                                                                                      

                                

      FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA 

         

 

            

         (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

                    Executive Engineer, 

               W.R.Division No.1, 

                                                                                                                            Kunjaban,Agartala. 

http://www.tsu./

	PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 04/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  19/ 04 /2018.
	The Last date and Time for receipt of application for issue of tender form is on 02/05/2018 upto 4.00 PM & Last date of Issue of tender form is on 04/05/2018 upto 4.00 PM. And last date of dropping of tender form is on 08/05/2018 upto 3.00 PM. The ten...
	PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 04/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  19/ 04 /2018.

